
INDEX REGISTER OF MARRIAGES - juST MAN - Lexington County, S. C
COTTCO UNIVERSAL INDEX No. 1-4

Copyright 1933 A122559
* Open at Proper Tab according to First Letter or Letters of
Name and refer to Buff Sub-Index sheet for page reference.

RES. a. s.
MI OFFICE

County Indexes Since 1833
An Identifying Trade Mark
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LICENSE
NUMBER

_JJJL7_3

1117U

11175

11176

11177

11178

11179

1195?

11951} .

.JL1955

11956

-JMZL-

11Q58

/• 11959

119fto ....

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Logman

Lowman

Lorick

Looney

Lowerv

Lowma n.

Long

Lorick

Lorick

Long

Long

Long

Lntt

Lorick

Lorick

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

O.D.

IrmOjS.C.

Columbia, S.C .

Frank James

Oayce ,S. C-

Floyd S.
Irmo,S.C-

W.A.

Columbia, S.C.

R. E.
I rmo 5 S . ^* *

W.Ray

Gilbert. S.C.

Robert A.

Columbia , S.C.

George H.
Columbia. S.C.

Reginald

Gilbert. S.C.

Carroll E.

Lexington.S. C.

Simmons

West Columbia, S.1

Rufus
Williston,S.C.

C.B.

Caree. S.C.

Eucebiae K.

TT>mo,S .O.

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Eargle

AMM n «

frl fin trip

Bfli 1 f»y

Floyd

Meet 7, ft

Hnrmnn

Frye

Wilson

Clamp

Jumper

Riddle

Holmes

A ught ry

Smith

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Esther

I rmo T S . C

Swanseaf S. C.

Ramona Fr-an-ce-s
Springfield. S.C.

T.n-1*

White Rockv S.C.

r.-f 7.7,1 A O-rinn^-ll
Columbia, S.C.

Irmo.S. C.
Laura Martha

TtastnvPT- q C.

Mvrtis G, /S.C.

West Columbia.
Ruby

Columbia, S.C.

Marrine

Gilbert, S .C.
Mary Grace

Lexington, S .C .
Frances «* c

West Columbia,

Ruth

White Pond, S.C.
Ruby Lee

Cayce,S.C.

Margaret

Lexington, S.C .

AGE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAN

28
21

~fr
26

22

21

20

JiO

7£
IB
29

?ft
27

19

33
23
20

16
22

22

2^
22

22

20

alu

21

19

w
White

G
Colored

W

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

_»L

w

w

w

1. DATE APPLICATION FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Dec

Uov

Nov

Jul

Jun

Jun

Apr

Dec

Nov

Oct

Sep

Mar

Feb

Feb

Feb

Day

27
j

29

10

1ft

21

10

11

2ii

11

23

25

26

17

15

13

Year

1939

1939

1939

19^9

1939

1939

1939

1940

19UO

19UO

19UO

19i|0

19UO

19^0

19UO

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month.

Dec

N"ov .

&OV

Jul_

Tun

Ju^n

Lnr

Qe.e

ELav_

Oct

Sep

Mar

Peb

Feb

Peh

Day

2Z

?fl

JLL

16

??

xo

n

£iu

n

23

27

26

17

15

JL3.

i
Year

1.939.

-19-39-

J.9-39-

JL93-9

IQ^Q

1939-

t°-39

I Q h O

19itO

191̂ 0

_19M

19ltO

191̂ 0

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Sara R. Boozer
JM. r . Tor S.C.
T.ftTi no-f.nn jS. 0 .

Columbia. S.C.

**vr E.C TT^stPT.
Wagener.S.C.

Leslie (T T WnTftT»
K. P. for S,,U.
Lexington ^ '^

Columbia rS.C.

N.P. for S.C.
T,ATri" n-crt:nn - 5> (7 .

Hev.J'efferson L.Drs
Gilbert. S.C

Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for S.C.
fr»-yi ngf.nn _,$ .f! .

Sara R. Booker
N . P , for S .C.
Lexington. S .C.

Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for S . U .
Lexington, S.C.

Rew. C.I. Morgan
Leesville,S.C.

Rev. James G. Jennin

Columbia. S.C.

Rev. J.L.Hiers

Lexington, S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
H.P, for S«C-,Lexingt; on.^ . o .

Sara ..R..Boozer
H.P. for S f tC,,T,(=)Tr^ ngf, nn , S T f! .

--

REMARKS

fts

Father's Consent

H. R. Clamp
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